
Cambridge University Real Tennis Club
Tayabali & White Singles League Div 4 2019

Event Details Each rubber is best of 3 sets, starting at 3-3 in the 3rd set if played.

Start times are

1st match 6.00

2nd match 6.45

3rd match 7.45

A bonus point is awarded for each player ready to play at their Start time.
Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Unbeatables James Squier / James Stevens / Guy Turvill / Patrick Humphrey [Cambridge] / Dave

Isherwood

The Optomists Alex Ridgeon {c} / Tony Peckham / Jonathan Brown / Sophia Lewis

Th'underdogs 2 Terry Gardner [Cambridge] {c} / Rick Albrow / Bill Mackintosh / Brian Harris

Dedans Dynamos James Dowson {c} / Simon Goodman / Gavin Pomeroy / Iain Brown / Alexandra
Baranowski

Etcheblasters Richard Jones [Cambridge] / Kate Kirk / Geoffrey Greatrex / Howard Richardson /
Elle Curzon Green

Stage 1 [1] - Group [1]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Thu 24 Jan 2019 6:00PM Unbeatables The Optomists Cambridge Blue

Thu 31 Jan 2019 6:00PM Th'underdogs 2 Dedans Dynamos Cambridge Blue

Thu 7 Feb 2019 6:00PM Etcheblasters The Optomists Cambridge Blue

Thu 14 Feb 2019 6:00PM Unbeatables Th'underdogs 2 Cambridge Blue

Thu 21 Feb 2019 6:00PM Dedans Dynamos Etcheblasters Cambridge Blue

Thu 28 Feb 2019 6:00PM The Optomists Th'underdogs 2 Cambridge Blue

Thu 7 Mar 2019 6:00PM Dedans Dynamos Unbeatables Cambridge Blue

Thu 14 Mar 2019 6:00PM Th'underdogs 2 Etcheblasters Cambridge Blue

Thu 21 Mar 2019 6:00PM The Optomists Dedans Dynamos Cambridge Blue

Thu 28 Mar 2019 6:00PM Etcheblasters Unbeatables Cambridge Blue

Thu 4 Apr 2019 6:00PM The Optomists Unbeatables Cambridge Blue

Thu 11 Apr 2019 6:00PM Dedans Dynamos Th'underdogs 2 Cambridge Blue

Thu 18 Apr 2019 6:00PM The Optomists Etcheblasters Cambridge Blue

Thu 2 May 2019 6:00PM Th'underdogs 2 Unbeatables Cambridge Blue

Thu 16 May 2019 6:00PM Etcheblasters Dedans Dynamos Cambridge Blue

Thu 23 May 2019 6:00PM Th'underdogs 2 The Optomists Cambridge Blue

Thu 30 May 2019 6:00PM Unbeatables Dedans Dynamos Cambridge Blue

Thu 6 Jun 2019 6:00PM Etcheblasters Th'underdogs 2 Cambridge Blue



Thu 13 Jun 2019 6:00PM Dedans Dynamos The Optomists Cambridge Blue

Thu 20 Jun 2019 6:00PM Unbeatables Etcheblasters Cambridge Blue
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